
President Joe Warner 406-253-4151 glaciergold@centurytel.net
Vice President Mike Cole 406-253-4858 mcole.tvra@gmail.com	

Executive Secretary Theresa Sorlie 406-252-1122 northernrodeo@gmail.com
Director At Large Tyler Holland 406-949-1326 tylerholland@3rivers.net

Bareback Finley May 406-471-3193 dalt.may77@gmail.com
Saddle Bronc Mike Applegate 406-560-0137 judd2211@gmail.com

Bull Riding Ryan Parsons 406-439-2044 clnordahl@yahoo.com
Steer Wrestling Martin Murphy 406-670-9286 martin.murphy@qlf.com

Tie Down Roping Shawn Dunagan 406-490-1904 shawndroper@gmail.com
Team Roping JR Winter 406-223-0594 rockinjw@yahoo.com
Junior Events    

Contract Personnel Travis Sigman 406-925-0832 tsigman@live.com
Advisory Board Lois Hill 406-738-4248 hillqh@3rivers.net
Advisory Board Dick Lyman 406-799-1469 tjlyman@yahoo.com
Advisory Board Ray McGowen 406-442-1915 blmcgowan@msn.com

Stock Contractor Paul Eiker 406-939-3775 paul.eiker@gmail.com
Committee Directors East Ronda Johnston 406-537-4424 123j@itstriangle.com
Committee Directors East Luke Anderson 406-787-5860 lukea3118@gmail.com
Committee Directors East Mitch Pavlovick 406-781-6844 pavlovick3@hotmail.com
Committee Directors West Kate Bakke 406-459-5872 ktspeedhorse@gmail.com
Committee Directors West Pat Hamilton 406-682-4473 salon47@wispwest.net
Committee Directors West Dan Majerus 406-278-3434 dmajerus1061@gmail.com

President Cierra Erickson 406-925-1020 cierrakunesh@yahoo.com
Vice President Shelby Rasmussen 406-836-2649  shelbyrass@gmail.com

Director At Large Tracey Bolich 406-579-5322 traceybolich@hotmail.com
Breakaway Roping Stephanie Rollins 406-564-7075 stephanie_horses@icloud.com

Barrel Racing    
Advisory Board Kortney Diegel 406-939-2000	 kortneyeiker@gmail.com	
Advisory Board Mary Goyins	 406-431-5411 scrat2003@yahoo.com
Advisory Board Mandy Bishop 406-539-7975 mtcanchaser@yahoo.com
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